TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 

Procurement Project 
PROCUREMENT OF SUPPLY, AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE 

FURNITURE 

Approved Budget for 

the Contract (ABC) 

TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND - 

(Php224,000.00) (GOJUST2) 

Inclusive of Applicable Tax 

I. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICE SCHEDULE 

Please refer to the attached reference photos and specifications. 

II. SCOPE OF WORKS  

A. Scope of work 

The Contractor shall furnish all labor, materials, tools, and equipment,